

सूची २१६ का चार खिन्नापुर में एगो डिप्टी
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Miyas (SC)

Ram Vishwas Ray.

DIVISION

Abstract.

SUB-DIVISION

१५१

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3329

32nd and final bill

Abstract.

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Construction of road from Nethuni Sah Kachhar to Hazam talga.					
Agency - Ram Vishwanath Ray kumhar Bishanpur Dumra Sitemarhi					
Agg no. - 32 SBD 2020-21					
D.O.S. - 10-08-2020					
D.O.C - 09-08-2021 → 05-04-2020					
1. Setting Out Construction of reference and working Benchmark					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 8 → 1.829 km					

@ Rs. 4132.80/km	→	Rs. 7559-00
2. Construction of ref. pillars/Burgess		
Qty. vide TMB		
Page - 8 → 1.829 km		
@ Rs. 1901.49/km	→	Rs. 3478-00
3. Clearing and grubbing the road land.		
Qty. vide TMB		
Page - 8 → 0.61 Hct		
@ Rs. 5113.76/km	→	Rs. 31192-00
4. Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means		
Qty. vide TMB		
Page - 8 → 51.15 m ³		
@ Rs. 126.29/m ³	→	Rs. 6457-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	Li.	B.	D.	
1. Consideration of ...					
2. ...					
3. ...					
4. ...					
5. ...					
6. ...					
7. ...					
8. ...					
9. ...					
10. ...					
11. ...					
12. ...					
13. ...					
14. ...					
15. ...					
16. ...					
17. ...					
18. ...					
19. ...					
20. ...					
21. ...					
22. ...					
23. ...					
24. ...					
25. ...					
26. ...					
27. ...					
28. ...					
29. ...					
30. ...					
31. ...					
32. ...					
33. ...					
34. ...					
35. ...					
36. ...					
37. ...					
38. ...					
39. ...					
40. ...					
41. ...					
42. ...					
43. ...					
44. ...					
45. ...					
46. ...					
47. ...					
48. ...					
49. ...					
50. ...					
51. ...					
52. ...					
53. ...					
54. ...					
55. ...					
56. ...					
57. ...					
58. ...					
59. ...					
60. ...					
61. ...					
62. ...					
63. ...					
64. ...					
65. ...					
66. ...					
67. ...					
68. ...					
69. ...					
70. ...					
71. ...					
72. ...					
73. ...					
74. ...					
75. ...					
76. ...					
77. ...					
78. ...					
79. ...					
80. ...					
81. ...					
82. ...					
83. ...					
84. ...					
85. ...					
86. ...					
87. ...					
88. ...					
89. ...					
90. ...					
91. ...					
92. ...					
93. ...					
94. ...					
95. ...					
96. ...					
97. ...					
98. ...					
99. ...					
100. ...					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11) P/A Tack coat with bitumen emulsion R51					
Qty - vide - TMB					
P - 10			5902.50 m ²		
@ Rs - 15.05/m ²					Rs 88833.00
12) Providing laying and rolling of close graded Premix Surfacing material 20mm thick					
Qty - vide - TMB					
P - 10			5902.50 m ²		
@ Rs - 210.43/m ³					Rs 1242063.00
13) Construction of Unreinforced PCC M30 grade					
Qty - vide TMB					
P - 10			151.50 m ³		
@ Rs - 7254.66/m ³					Rs 1099081.00
14) Excavation for Foundation of structure					
Qty - vide - TMB					
P - 10			307.86 m ³		
@ Rs - 269.320/m ³					Rs 82913.00
15) Laying brick Soling layer on prepared subgrade					
Qty - vide - TMB					
P - 11			22.20 m ²		
@ Rs - 280.02/m ²					Rs 6216.00
16) PIV PCC M10 in open Foundation					
Qty - vide TMB					
P - 11			37.98 m ³		
@ Rs - 6055.25/m ³					Rs 229978.00
17) Brick masonry work in C.M in Foundation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
34/1 PIR of Pile gate boundary Qty. vide TMB					
P-15			30.00 nos		
@ Rs. 509.97/no					Rs. 15101.00
34/2 PIR of Pile gate boundary Qty. vide TMB					
P-15			2.00 nos		
@ Rs. 10553.66/no					Rs. 21107.00
34/3 PIR of Main entrance boundary Qty. vide TMB					
P-15			1.00 nos		
@ Rs. 10553.66/no					Rs. 10554.00
34/4 PIR of Main entrance boundary Qty. vide TMB					
P-15			1.00 nos		
@ Rs. 10553.66/no					Rs. 10554.00
34/5 PIR of Main entrance boundary Qty. vide TMB					
P-15			1.00 nos		
@ Rs. 10553.66/no					Rs. 10554.00
41/1 PIR of Retra-reflectorised 600mm equilateral triangle U/R Curve board.					
Qty. vide TMB			12.00 nos		
P-15					
@ Rs. 3601.02/no					Rs. 43213.00
42/1 PIR of Retra-reflectorised 900 mm Side octagonal stop Sign and 600mm circular speed limit board.					
Qty. vide TMB			4.00 nos		
P-16					
@ Rs. 4747.20/no					Rs. 18989.00
43/1 PIR of Retra-reflectorised 600mm x 450mm rectangular school place Sign board					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - wide TMB					
P-16			4.00	nos	
@ Rs. 4701.29/m					Rs. 18805.00
44) P/L of hot applied thermo-plastic comp 2.5 mm thick					
48) Qty - wide TMB					
P-16			365.80	m ²	
@ Rs. 739.82/m ²					Rs. 270626.00
45) Planting of trees and their					
50) Maint. for one year.					
Qty - wide TMB					
P-16			82.00	nos	
@ Rs. 776.12/no					Rs. 63642.00
Total					Rs. 10680835.00
Add 1% Cess					Rs. 106808.35
Add 12% GST					Rs. 1281700.00
Add 10% Sign fee					Rs. 166573.00
Total					Rs. 12235916.00
Less prev. pay. (-)					Rs. 10260838.00
Total					Rs. 1975078.00
Total					Rs. 1975078.00

Continuation